
2017030 TSA Junior Nationals
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051325

TSA051011

TSA051325

TSA051011

Winelands

FS

Winelands

FS

[1] John COETZEE

Ferdinand LE GRANGE

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Eric NEL 6-3, 6-2

3

4

TSA050201

TSA061290

TSA050201

TSA061290

BOR

GN

BOR

GN

Xander ELKINGTON

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

Joshua KLEYNHANS

Dries STEMMETT 6-4, 6-4

5

6

TSA051276

TSA051278

TSA051276

TSA051278

Winelands

GN

Winelands

GN

[3] Jake DOWNIE

JADON KOHLMEYER

[3] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Jandré VILJOEN 2-6, 7-6, 10-6

7

8

TSA050232

TSA051112

TSA050232

TSA051112

WP

WP

WP

WP

Balthazar KLOPPERS

Connor Thomas DOIG

Leonardo SOLA

Imaad LORGAT 4-6, 7-5, 10-7

9

10

TSA050034

TSA051049

TSA050034

TSA051049

EP

KZN

EP

KZN

Brandon RIESEBERG

Caleb FYVIE

Emil VILJOEN

Senthen REDDY 5-7, 7-6, 17-15

11

12

TSA061107

TSA060028

TSA061107

TSA060028

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Heinrich KRUGMANN

[4] Leo MATTHYSEN

Charl VOS

[4] Guy VORWERK 6-3, 6-3

13

14

TSA051314

TSA061174

TSA051314

TSA061174

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Kyle ERWEE

Joshua CROWIE

Colby PAXINOS

Matthew WILSON 7-5, 3-6, 10-5

15

16

TSA051286

TSA050106

TSA051286

TSA050106

GN

FS

GN

FS

Enzo LOOTS

[2] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Boitshepo MAAKE

[2] STUART VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-3

[1] COETZEE / GEORGIEV

ELKINGTON / KLEYNHANS

6-3, 6-4

KOHLMEYER / VILJOEN

KLOPPERS / SOLA

4-6, 6-4, 10-4

RIESEBERG / VILJOEN

[4] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK

6-3, 6-4

CROWIE / WILSON

[2] LIEBENBERG / VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-2

[1] COETZEE / GEORGIEV

KLOPPERS / SOLA

6-2, 6-1

[4] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK

[2] LIEBENBERG / VAN DER MERWE

6-4, 6-0

[1] COETZEE / GEORGIEV

[2] LIEBENBERG / VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-7, 10-8

[2] LIEBENBERG / VAN DER MERWE
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